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DENR Mimaropa Region <mimaroparegion@denr.gov.ph>

Orientation for the Landowners in San Vicente Flagship TEZ
1 message

TIEZA - TEZ Compliance Monitoring Division <tez.tamd.cmd@tieza.gov.ph> Mon, Aug 1, 2022 at 5:05 PM
To: penropalawan@denr.gov.ph, cenroroxaspalawan@denr.gov.ph
Cc: Espinolt <espinolt@yahoo.com>, Annateh86 <annateh86@yahoo.com>, Megarbioorlheemar
<megarbioorlheemar@gmail.com>, Herlinalazada96 <herlinalazada96@gmail.com>, Mimaroparegion
<mimaroparegion@denr.gov.ph>, Denr Mimaropa <denr.mimaropa@gmail.com>, "Acoo.tezms Tieza"
<acoo.tezms.tieza@gmail.com>, Hernando Enal <abadenal@yahoo.com>, "Cesar Ladringan, Jr" <chin_dt11@yahoo.com>,
Bernardo Alarilla <bernardo.alarilla@yahoo.com>, Mericris Tonio2 <mctonio2.tieza@gmail.com>, Samuel John Narido
<sjbnarido.tieza@gmail.com>

Dear PENRO Cayatoc,

                Thru: Mr. Pablo L. Cruz

                          Community Environment and Natural Resources Officer, Roxas

Greetings from the Tourism Infrastructure and Enterprise Zone Authority (TIEZA)!

Relative to the discussion during TIEZA's online consultative meeting with the Department of Environment and Natural
Resources (DENR) on 11 July 2022, we are transmitting our letter requesting the you or your representative to conduct an
orientation for the landowners in San Vicente Flagship TEZ on 16 August 2022, 1:00 P.M. at the Municipal Gymnasium
in Brgy. Poblacion, San Vicente, Palawan or at a date of your preference.

Should you have questions and/or clarifications, your office may call Mr. Samuel John B. Narido at (+632) 8249 5900 loc.
728 or email at tez.tamd.cmd@tieza.gov.ph

Thank you and we look forward to continuing our partnership with you in working for the country’s sustainable tourism.

Sincerely,

Samuel John B. Narido
TEZ COMPLIANCE MONITORING DIVISION
TEZ Assistance and Monitoring Department
Tourism Enterprise Zone Management Sector
7th Floor, Tower 1, DoubleDragon Plaza
Diosdado Macapagal Ave. cor. EDSA Extension, Pasay City
Telephone No.: (+632) 8249-5900 loc. 729
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